BORROWING PERIODS & FINES

Hot Pics and Rental books may not be renewed. All other items without holds may be renewed

up to 2 times.

MATERIAL TYPE

ADULT
READ
BOOK
MAGAZINE
LUCKY DAY BOOK
WATCH
DVD-HOT PICS

DVD-
ENTERTAINMENT

DVD - TV SERIES
BLU-RAY
DVD - NON-FICTION

DVD-COLLEGE
COURSE

LISTEN
AUDIO BOOK
CD (MUSIC)
LANGUAGE KIT
PLAYAWAY

YOUNG ADULT

READ

BOOK

GRAPHIC NOVELS

MAGAZINES
WATCH

DVD - ANIME

VIDEO GAMES
LISTEN

LOAN
PERIOD

21 DAYS
7 DAYS
7 DAY

3 DAYS

7 DAYS

7 DAYS
7 DAYS
7 DAYS

21 DAYS

21 DAYS
21 DAYS
21 DAYS
21 DAYS

21 DAYS
21 DAYS
7 DAYS

7 DAYS
7 DAYS

FINE/FEE

.20/DAY
.20/DAY
1.00/DAY

1.00/DAY
1.00/DAY

1.00/DAY
1.00/DAY
1.00/DAY

1.00/DAY

.20/DAY
.20/DAY
.20/DAY
.20/DAY

.20/DAY
.20/DAY
.20/DAY

1.00/DAY
1.00/DAY

LIMIT

NONE
NONE
2

10

NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE

10
2

MAXIMUM
FINE

5.00
2.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
2.00

10.00
10.00

Do you have an item
you’ve kept way past
the due date?

Returning borrowed
materials
to the library
....no matter
how long you've
had them...
benefits you and
benefits
the library!

Our maximum
overdue fines
are much less
than the cost
to replace an item.



BORROWING PERIODS & FINES

AUDIO BOOK 21 DAYS | .20/DAY 5 5.00
CD - MUSIC 21 DAYS | .20/DAY |NONE 3.00
YOUTH
READ
BOOK 21 DAYS | .20/DAY  NONE 5.00
HOLIDAY BOOK 7 DAYS .20/DAY | NONE 5.00
MAGAZINE 7 DAYS .20/DAY |NONE 2.00
WATCH
BLU-RAY 7 DAYS |1.00/DAY 5 10.00
DS GAMES 7 DAYS |1.00/DAY 5 10.00
DVD 7 DAYS  |1.00/DAY 10 10.00
LISTEN
AUDIO BOOK 21 DAYS | .20/DAY 5 5.00
CD - MUSIC 21 DAYS | .20/DAY  NONE 3.00
MEDIA KIT 21 DAYS | .20/DAY | NONE 5.00
PLAYAWAY 21 DAYS | .20/DAY 5 5.00

PUPPET 7 DAYS .10/DAY 5 5.00



