BORROWING PERIODS & FINES

Hot Pics and Rental books may not be renewed. All other items without holds may be renewed up to 2 times.

MATERIAL TYPE	LOAN PERIOD	FINE/FEE	LIMIT	MAXIMUM FINE	
ADULT					
READ					
ВООК	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00	Do you have an item
MAGAZINE	7 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	2.00	you've kept way pas the due date?
LUCKY DAY BOOK	7 DAY	1.00/DAY	2	10.00	
WATCH					Returning borrowed
DVD-HOT PICS	3 DAYS	1.00/DAY	2	10.00	materials to the library
DVD- ENTERTAINMENT	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	10	10.00	no matter how long you've
DVD - TV SERIES	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00	had them
BLU-RAY	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00	benefits you and benefits
DVD - NON-FICTION	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00	the library!
DVD-COLLEGE COURSE	21 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00	Our maximum
LISTEN					overdue fines are much less
AUDIO BOOK	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	5	5.00	than the cost
CD (MUSIC)	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00	to replace an item.
LANGUAGE KIT	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00	
PLAYAWAY	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	5	5.00	
YOUNG ADULT					
READ					
ВООК	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00	
GRAPHIC NOVELS	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00	
MAGAZINES	7 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	2.00	
WATCH					
DVD - ANIME	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	10	10.00	
VIDEO GAMES	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	2	10.00	
LISTEN					

BORROWING PERIODS & FINES

AUDIO BOOK	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	5	5.00
CD - MUSIC	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	3.00
YOUTH				
READ				
воок	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00
HOLIDAY BOOK	7 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00
MAGAZINE	7 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	2.00
WATCH				
BLU-RAY	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00
DS GAMES	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	5	10.00
DVD	7 DAYS	1.00/DAY	10	10.00
LISTEN				
AUDIO BOOK	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	5	5.00
CD - MUSIC	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	3.00
MEDIA KIT	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	NONE	5.00
PLAYAWAY	21 DAYS	.20/DAY	5	5.00
PUPPET	7 DAYS	.10/DAY	5	5.00